
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(2) 5793/13                                                      Cat.No.661/12

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name  of Post : High School Assistant (Mathematics) (Direct)
Name of Department :  General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 10/03/.2021

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 Fresh
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

:

: 

25.03.2021

Nil
                

          Pending Turns                           :   T/O- Nil
                                                                            :   NJD – Nil
                                                                            :    NCA: 31 Turns

           :   TPO-  10 Turns

                                                   

1)MR VII  40 OBC 
2)MR VII 42 E/T/B
3)MR VII 44 ST
4)MR VII 46 M
5)MR VII 48 SCCC
6)MR VII 50 D   
7)MR VII 52 SC
8)MR VII 54 E/T/B 
9)MR VII 56 M   
10) MR VII 58 E/T/B                                       

    

                         Main Rotation stands at MR VII  59 OC already filled

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

No
Community

Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 RAKHI.R.K
R K BHAVAN
THOPPIL OTTOOR 
MOONGODU PO 
VARKALA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695144
Permanent Address
JAYANTHI NIVAS VP-3/726, 
VETTIKKONAM 
MANIKANTESWARAM P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695013

139 OBC MR VII 40 OBC
TPO now satisfied General

Education

2 NAZEEJA.A.K
NAZEEM MANZIL
KATTAYKAL, KOPPAM, 
VEMBAYAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KUTHIRAKULAM PO 695615

S/L 5 Muslim MR VII 42 E/T/B 
TPO now satisfied/

NCA Comp to
 MR III 96 M/NCA/E

now satisfied.

“



Permanent Address
KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU, NR 
LIONSCLUB,KUTHIRATHADAM, 
KALLAMBALAM 
,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KALLAMBALAM PO 695605

MR VII 60 HN TPO  to keep 50 % rule

3 RATHEESH KUMAR.M
ALUMMOOTTIL VEEDU
VETTIYARA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695603

48 (--) MR VII 61 OC General
Education

MR VII 62 E/T/B TPO  to keep 50 % rule

4 ASWATHY.G.S
THIRUVONAM, 
PATTAM ,
KOLLAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM P O-691534
Permanent Address
RAMAMANDIRAM
PARAKKADU
KOLLAM
AYIRAKUZHY P O -691559

50 (--) MR VII 63 OC “

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
LV HI

LD/CP

Previous 37 36 7 1 1 2 84

Present 2 2 ­ ­ ­ ­ 4

Grand Total 39 38 7 1 1 2 88

Details of unfilled turns(3)

for DISTRICT OFFICER
   Kerala Public Service Commission.


	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP/CP
	37
	36
	7
	1
	1
	2
	84
	2
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	39
	38
	7
	1
	1
	2
	88


